
WARD

East West

North 

South

DATE DAY DATE DAY DATE DAY DATE DAY DATE DAY
1-Apr Tuesday 3-Apr Thursday 7-Apr Monday 9-Apr Wednesday 11-Apr Friday

2-Apr Wednesday 4-Apr Friday 8-Apr Tuesday 10-Apr Thursday 14-Apr Monday

9-May Friday 13-May Tuesday 15-May Thursday 19-May Monday 21-May Wednesday

12-May Monday 14-May Wednesday 16-May Friday 20-May Tuesday 22-May Thursday

20-Jun Friday 24-Jun Tuesday 26-Jun Thursday 30-Jun Monday 2-Jul Wednesday

23-Jun Monday 25-Jun Wednesday 27-Jun Friday 1-Jul Tuesday 3-Jul Thursday

31-Jul Thursday 4-Aug Monday 6-Aug Wednesday 8-Aug Friday 12-Aug TUES

1-Aug Friday 5-Aug Tuesday 7-Aug Thursday 11-Aug Monday 13-Aug Wednesday

10-Sep Wednesday 12-Sep Friday 16-Sep Tuesday 18-Sep Thursday 22-Sep Monday

11-Sep Thursday 15-Sep Monday 17-Sep Wednesday 19-Sep Friday 23-Sep Tuesday

21-Oct Tuesday 23-Oct Thursday 27-Oct Monday 29-Oct Wednesday 31-Oct Friday

22-Oct Wednesday 24-Oct Friday 28-Oct Tuesday 30-Oct Thursday 3-Nov Monday

East West

North 

South

DATE DAY DATE DAY DATE DAY DATE DAY DATE DAY
15-Apr Tuesday 17-Apr Thursday 21-Apr Monday 23-Apr Wednesday 25-Apr Friday

16-Apr Wednesday 18-Apr Friday 22-Apr Tuesday 24-Apr Thursday 28-Apr Monday

23-May Friday 28-May Wednesday 30-May Friday 3-Jun Tuesday 5-Jun Thursday

27-May Tuesday 29-May Thursday 2-Jun Monday 4-Jun Wednesday 6-Jun Friday

7-Jul Monday 9-Jul Wednesday 11-Jul Friday 15-Jul Tuesday 17-Jul Thursday

8-Jul Tuesday 10-Jul Thursday 14-Jul Monday 16-Jul Wednesday 18-Jul Friday

14-Aug Thursday 18-Aug Monday 20-Aug Wednesday 22-Aug Friday 26-Aug Tuesday

15-Aug Friday 19-Aug Tuesday 21-Aug Thursday 25-Aug Monday 27-Aug Wednesday

24-Sep Wednesday 26-Sep Friday 30-Sep Tuesday 2-Oct Thursday 6-Oct Monday

25-Sep Thursday 29-Sep Monday 1-Oct Wednesday 3-Oct Friday 7-Oct Tuesday

4-Nov Tuesday 6-Nov Thursday 10-Nov Monday 13-Nov Thursday 17-Nov Monday

5-Nov Wednesday 7-Nov Friday 12-Nov Wednesday 14-Nov Friday 18-Nov Tuesday

East West

North 

South

DATE DAY DATE DAY DATE DAY DATE DAY
29-Apr Tuesday 1-May Thursday 5-May Monday 7-May Wednesday

30-Apr Wednesday 2-May Friday 6-May Tuesday 8-May Thursday

9-Jun Monday 11-Jun Wednesday 13-Jun Friday 17-Jun Tuesday

10-Jun Tuesday 12-Jun Thursday 16-Jun Monday 18-Jun Wednesday

21-Jul Monday 23-Jul Wednesday 25-Jul Friday 29-Jul Tuesday

22-Jul Tuesday 24-Jul Thursday 28-Jul Monday 30-Jul Wednesday

28-Aug Thursday 8-Sep Monday 4-Sep Thursday 2-Sep Tuesday

29-Aug Friday 9-Sep Tuesday 5-Sep Friday 3-Sep Wednesday

8-Oct Wednesday 10-Oct Friday 17-Oct Friday 15-Oct Wednesday

9-Oct Thursday 14-Oct Tuesday 20-Oct Monday 16-Oct Thursday

19-Nov Wednesday 21-Nov Friday

20-Nov Thursday 24-Nov Monday

Armitage - 2000 N           

North - 1600 N

Wrightwood - 2600 N        

Armitage - 2000 N

School - 3300 N            

Wrightwood - 2600 N

School - 3300 N         

Wellington - 3000 N

Armitage - 2000 N           

North - 1600 N

Oakpark - 6800 W           

Harlem - 7200 W

Oakpark - 6800 W          

Harlem - 7200 W

Sayre - 7000 W            

Harlem - 7200 W

Harlem - 7200 W            

Oriole - 7600 W

SECTION 11 SECTION 12 SECTION 13 SECTION 14

SECTION 6 SECTION 7 SECTION 8 SECTION 9

Division - 1200 N                 

Chicago - 800 N

North - 1600 N              

Division - 1200 N

Dickens - 2100 N            

North 1600 N

Dickens - 2100 N               

North - 1600 N

SECTION 10
Central - 5600 W          

Austin - 6000 W

Central - 5600 W            

Austin - 6000 W

         Central - 5600 W            

Austin - 6000 W

Austin - 6000 W            

Narragansett - 6400 W

Narragansett - 6400 W            

Oakpark - 6800 W

Central - 5600 W          

Austin - 6000 W

Laramie - 5200 W         

Central - 5600 W

Cicero - 4800 W          

Central - 5600 W

Central - 5600 W          

Austin - 6000 W

Central - 5600 W           

Austin - 6000 W

Madison - 0N/S          

Roosevelt - 1200 S

Westend - 200 N           

Jackson - 300 S

Jackson - 300 S              

Roosevelt - 1200 S           

Corcoran - 400 N          

Madison - 0 N/S

Chicago - 800 N               

Lake - 400 N

29th Ward 2025 STREET SWEEPING SCHEDULE
SECTION 1 SECTION 2 SECTION 3 SECTION 4 SECTION 5


